Porsche Cayenne S 3.0 V6 E-Hybrid / Orig.NL / Marge

€39.900,00

Marge

Kenteken

Brandstof

Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

7ZNP97
Hybride

(Elektrisch/Benzine)

2015
156639 KM
SuUv
Automaat

€ 223 - 244 per
kwartaal

Zwart

zwart

5

5

6

2995cc
305kW / 415pk

Vierwielaandrijving

3.31/100km
2325kg
243km
440nm
5500

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Automakelaar Tim
Haverkampsweg 35
8161 VP Epe

Interesse? Bel met +31681152226
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